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Kata Individual female Sen +35
Kata Individual female Sen +35
1 Thajer Elisabeth NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Gabriel Anna Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Salfinger Ulrike Union Karateclub Grieskirchen AUSTRIA
Kata Individual female Sen +45
Kata Individual female Sen +45
1 Gabriel Anna Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
2 Thajer Elisabeth NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Salfinger Ulrike Union Karateclub Grieskirchen AUSTRIA
Kata Individual female Seniors
Kata Individual female Seniors
1 MAYERHOFER Melanie NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Schmid Theresa Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 LIXANDROIU Noemi NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Rath Jutta ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
5 Sheihani Diana Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
5 Reifberger Anna Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
7 Thajer Elisabeth NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
7 Petrovic Lela Karate Shotokan LORA Zell am See AUSTRIA
Kata Individual male Sen +45
Kata Individual male Sen +45
1 Blank Wolfgang Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
2 Mair Franz Union Karateclub Grieskirchen AUSTRIA
3 Großhaupt Ludwig Sportunion Karate Gmunden AUSTRIA
3 Rodler Manfred Union Karateclub Grieskirchen AUSTRIA
Kata Individual male Sen+35
Kata Individual male Sen+35
1 Bassa Robert Karateclub Gleisdorf AUSTRIA
2 Blank Wolfgang Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
3 Mair Franz Union Karateclub Grieskirchen AUSTRIA
3 Rodler Manfred Union Karateclub Grieskirchen AUSTRIA
5 Stiegler Manfred KC Feldkirch AUSTRIA
5 Großhaupt Ludwig Sportunion Karate Gmunden AUSTRIA
Kata Individual male Seniors
Kata Individual male Seniors
1 Klausberger Simon Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Kaserer Thomas Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 Erlenwein Christoph Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 Schaunig Mike ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
5 Struger Jan ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
5 Buchinger Lukas Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
7 Vlacic Aleksandar Sportunion Schwanenstadt AUSTRIA
7 Darmann Sandro ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
Kata Team female Seniors
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Kata Team female Seniors
1 WG LZ NÖ - LZ K

- BERNER Julia
- LIXANDROIU Noemi
- MAYERHOFER Melanie

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

2 WG Wels-Kara
- Schmid Theresa
- Reifberger Anna
- Hametner Sarah

Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

3 WG Walserfeld/LoraZell
- Petrovic Lela
- Priewasser Julia
- Sheihani Diana

Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

4 Grieskirchen
- Brunnthaller Erna
- Salfinger Ulrike
- Schweizer Magdalena

Union Karateclub Grieskirchen AUSTRIA

Kata Team male Seniors
Kata Team male Seniors
1 Wels1

- Erlenwein Christoph
- Kaserer Thomas
- Klausberger Simon

Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

2 Wels2
- Buchinger Christoph
- Buchinger Lukas
- Erlenwein Michael

Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

3 KC Lauterach
- Forster Vincent
- Mörth Andreas
- Mörth Stefan

SHOTOKAN Karate Club Lauterach AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female Seniors +61
Kumite Individual female Seniors +61
1 Reiter Nathalie KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA
2 Aberer Natascha Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
3 Hölzl Constanze Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
4 Selinschek Viktoria Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual female Seniors -50
Kumite Individual female Seniors -50
1 Plank Bettina Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder AUSTRIA
2 Gabriel Anna Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual female Seniors -55
Kumite Individual female Seniors -55
1 Novinscak Eva-Maria LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
2 Pointner Lisa Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual female Seniors -61
Kumite Individual female Seniors -61
1 KAUP Stephanie NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Priewasser Julia Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Petrovic Lela Karate Shotokan LORA Zell am See AUSTRIA
4 Vukovic Nikolina Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male Seniors +84
Kumite Individual male Seniors +84
1 Stelzer Julian ASKÖ Karate Steyr AUSTRIA
2 Greinecker Alexander Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Iacob Marius Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Mihelic Rene Karate-Do Graz AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual male Seniors -60
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Kumite Individual male Seniors -60
1 Hagleitner Oliver Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
2 Orifov Orif Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Müller Johannes ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual male Seniors -67
Kumite Individual male Seniors -67
1 Pokorny Stefan KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA
2 Kaserer Thomas Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 Wrabec Daniel Shuri - Te Karate Club Wien AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual male Seniors -75
Kumite Individual male Seniors -75
1 Mauch Franz KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA
2 Veselcic Ivan Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

3 Erlenwein Christoph Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 Falah Alaaeddine International Karate Do Vienna AUSTRIA
5 Stelzer Philipp ASKÖ Karate Steyr AUSTRIA
5 Erlenwein Michael Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
7 Hartmann Johannes Karateclub Blumenegg AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual male Seniors -84
Kumite Individual male Seniors -84
1 Muther Tobias Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 Adlberger Tobias Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Sammer Christoph LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
3 Riedl Werner NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
Kumite Team female Sen
Kumite Team female Sen
1 WKG KC Mäder-Lustenau

- Aberer Natascha
- Plank Bettina
- Selinschek Viktoria

Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder AUSTRIA

2 LZ STM-NÖ
- Kaup Stephanie
- Kurz Doris
- Novinscak Eva-Maria

LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA

3 KU Shotokan Salzburg / KU Pinzgau
- Priewasser Julia
- Reiter Nathalie
- Vukovic Nikolina

KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male Sen
Kumite Team male Sen
1 KU Shotokan Salzburg/KU Wels

- Jezdik Alexander
- Kaserer Thomas
- Mauch Franz
- Pokorny Stefan

KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA

2 WG Seibukan Linz/Steyr
- Hagleitner Oliver
- Orifov Orif
- Reinsprecht Stephan
- Stelzer Julian
- Stelzer Philipp

Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

3 LZ Pinzgau -LZ Wien -LZ Steiermark
- Veselcic Ivan
- Sammer Christoph
- Krebitz Karl
- Falah Alaaedine

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

3 Karate Club Loacker Recycling Götzis Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
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- Obermaier Christoph
- Muther Tobias
- Fleisch Jan
- Hartmann Johannes

5 WG Seibukan Linz/Karate-do Wels
- Iacob Marius
- Greinecker Alexander
- Erlenwein Michael
- Erlenwein Christoph
- Adlberger Tobias

Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA


